Datum:
Wedstrijd:
Federatie
Atleet
Veekmans Wim
Claes Johny
Bosmans Patrick
Poelmans Ellen
Claessens Heidi
Luts Sandra
Mulkers Jannick
Notelaers Jo
Timmers Thomas
Knapen Tom

Brys Steven
Vanstreels Mario
De Wachter Jef
Monnikes Jens
Van Uffel Nico
Verbeke Delphine
Verbeke Aurélie
Gregoor Tamara
Van Vlijmen Renée
Lemmens Martine
Van Uffel Joni
Knapen Kato
Vanschoonbeek Louis
Brys Arne

Notelaers Jo
Fraeyman Vince
Cosco Michael
Vandebos Kristof
Veekmans Wim

Van Uffel Nico
Dingemans Peter
Bosmans Patrick
Verbeke Delphine
Versavel Natasja
Verbeke Aurélie
Biron Aurélie
Christiaensen Jana
Gregoor Tamara
Castro Petra

Van Vlijmen Renée
Lemmens Martine

Genk
BCF

Categorie

Bike JM
Bike SM
Bike SM
Bike JF
Bike SF
Bike SF
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Senior F
Senior F
Vet | F
Vet | F
Vet Il F
Kadet F
Kuikentje F
Kuikentje M
Kuikentje M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet IIM
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Vet | F
Vet | F
Vet | F
Vet Il F

5 september 2019

Plaats

DsQ

Afstand

6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500

6500
3500

3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500

Gemiddelde snelheid

25,49
28,19
25,85
19,68
22,45
19,54
14,97
13,74
13,10
12,54
11,98
16,58
14,86
14,50
13,13
14,42
12,54
14,19

13,98
12,28

15,80
14,11
13,09
12,77
10,08
16,93
12,51
16,64
15,46
14,89
13,86
13,31
11,45
13,53
13,37
11,07
11,54

00:15:18
00:13:50

0:15:05
00:19:49
00:17:23
00:19:57
00:26:03
00:28:23
00:29:45
00:31:05
00:32:33
00:23:31
00:26:14
00:26:53
00:29:41
00:27:02
00:31:05
00:27:28

00:27:53
00:17:06

00:13:17
00:14:53
00:16:26
00:20:49
00:12:24
00:16:45
00:16:47
00:12:37
00:13:35
00:14:06
00:15:09

0:15:46
00:18:20
00:15:31
00:15:42
00:18:58
00:18:11

Naam hond
mika
point
taru
zinoo
chasse
nero
oscar
oscar
basiel
woezel
kayla
yukan
novak
gioia
Liro
Kunta
Mystique
Cooper
Babs
Ben
Levi
woezel

Kayla
Millie
egon
joey
maggie
kai

liro
fhara
nala
cooper
par
margot
Noble
Qas
nando
Maddox
bikkel
rumba



Datum:
Wedstrijd:
Federatie

Veekmans Wim
Claes Johny
Bosmans Patrick
Poelmans Ellen
Claessens Heidi
Luts Sandra
Mulkers Jannick
Knapen Tom
Vanstreels Mario
De Wachter Jef
Van Uffel Nico
Bosmans Sofie
Verbeke Delphine
Verbeke Aurélie
Gregoor Tamara
Van Vlijmen Renée
Lemmens Martine
Van Uffel Joni
Fraeyman Vince
Brys Steven
Vandebos Kristof
Veekmans Wim
Vanstreels Mario
De Wachter Jef
Dingemans Peter
Bosmans Patrick
Kuypers Erik
Versavel Natasja
Verbeke Delphine
Verbeke Aurélie
Christiaensen Jana
Voorter Elke
Gregoor Tamara
Castro Petra

Van Vlijmen Renée
Lemmens Martine
Van Uffel Nico
Knapen Kobe

Brys Arne

Atleet

Genk
BCF

Categorie

Bike 2 M
Bike 3M
Bike 3M
Bike 1 F
Bike 2 F
Bike 3 F
Senior M
Senior M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Vet | F
Vet | F
Vet Il F
Kadet F
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet Il M
Vet IIM
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Vet | F
Vet | F
Vet | F
Vet Il F
Vet M

6 oktober 2019

DNS

N o owuw

Afstand

6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500

Gemiddelde snelheid

25,68
26,68
24,78
18,03
21,08
17,38
14,50
12,69
16,04
14,49
12,88
15,97
13,99
11,52
13,51

9,75
14,09
13,87
17,35
14,89
13,65
21,07
30,03
17,57
14,51
19,84
15,31
18,58
18,28
15,09
14,66
12,38
15,44
15,36
13,07
11,88

Naam hond

00:15:11 mika
00:14:37 point
00:15:44 taru
00:21:34 zinoo
00:18:30 chasse
00:22:26 nero
00:26:53 oscar
00:30:44 woezel
00:24:18 yukan
00:26:54 novak
00:30:16 liro
00:24:25 kenai
00:27:52 kunta
00:33:51 mystique
00:28:51 cooper
00:40:00 babas
00:27:40 ben
00:15:08 levi
00:12:06 rgon
00:14:06 kayla
00:15:23 jango
00:09:58 kai
00:10:29 balou
00:11:57 opium
00:14:28 diesel
00:10:35 nala
00:13:43 bono
00:11:18 par
00:11:29 cooper
00:13:55 margot
00:14:19 qas
00:16:57 joey
00:13:36 nando
00:13:40 maddox
00:16:04 bikkel
00:17:40 rumba

Woezel
Kayla



Datum:
Wedstrijd:
Federatie
Atleet
Mulkers Jannick
Vanstreels Mario
De Wachter Jef
Van Uffel Nico
Gregoor Tamara
Lemmens Martine
Veekmans Wim
Claes Johny
Bosmans Patrick
Poelmans Ellen
Claessens Heidi
Luts Sandra

Van Uffel Joni
Veekmans Wim
Bosmans Patrick
Versavel Natasja
Christiaensen Jana

BK Genk
BCF
Categorie
Senior M
Veteran 1 M
Veteran 1 M
Veteran 1 M
Veteran 1 F
Veteran 2 F
Bike 2 M
Bike 3M
Bike 3 M
Bike | F
Bike 2 F
Bike 3 F
Kadet F
Veteran 1 M
Veteran 2 M
Senior F
Senior F

5+6 oktober 2(

NNNNWNROOWERRRPRNOOOOD

zaterdag

Plaats Afstand(m)

6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500

Tii
00:26:03
00:23:31
00:26:14
00:29:41
00:27:28
00:27:53
00:15:18
00:13:50
00:15:05
00:19:49
00:17:23
00:19:57
00:17:06
00:12:24
00:12:37
00:14:06
00:18:20

zondag
Afstand(m)

6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500

00:26:53
00:24:18
00:26:54
00:30:16
00:28:51
00:27:40
00:15:11
00:14:37
00:15:44
00:21:34
00:18:30
00:22:26
00:15:08
00:09:58
00:10:35
00:11:18
00:14:19

Totale Tijd

00:52:56
00:47:49
00:53:08
00:59:57
00:56:19
00:55:33
00:30:29
00:28:27
00:30:49
00:41:23
00:35:53
00:42:23
00:32:14
00:22:22
00:23:12
00:25:24
00:32:39

Totale afstand(m)

13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
13000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000

14.73
16.31
14.68
13.01
13.85
14.04
25.58
27.41
25.31
18.84
21.73
18.40
13.02
18.77
18.10
16.53
12.86

Gemiddelde snelheid Naam hond

oscar
yukan
novak
liro
cooper
ben
mika
point
taru
zinoo
chasse
nero
Levi
kai
nala
par
Qas



